TOPSTAR International, Inc.                                                                                      Tel: 909-595-8807
Email: kevin@topstarintel.com     Fax: 909-595-8809
MH400/T15/HOR/4K   (36)
ANSI Designation ：M59
Performance Data
Light Output(Lumens@100Hrs.)  34000lm
Lamp Lumens Per Watt 85lm/W
Rated Life(Hrs.@ 10 Hr.I Start) 12000hrs
Correlated Color Temperature K  4000K
Color Rendering Index(CRI) 65
Typical Warm Up Time(Minutes) 3-5
Typical Hot Restart Time(Minutes)  8-12
Burning Position UNIVERSAL
Physical Data/Requirements
Base Designation E39
Bulb Designation T15
Bulb Diameter 46mm
Max. Overall Length (MOL) 286mm
Light Center Length(LCL) 170±3mm
Max Base Temperature 210℃
Max.Bulb Temperature 400℃
Luminaire  Type MNCLOSED
Socket Style MOGUL
   Electrical Data/Requirements
Lamp Wattage 400W
Operating Voltage 118~148V
Operating Current(Amps) 3.25A
Packing size:
Description of goods Quantity/ctn Measurement (cm) G.W. N.W.
MH400/T15/HOR/4K 24 13.6*9.2*12.6 in 12.5 lbs 10.5 lbs